AUSTIN o113

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

AUSTIN ACHIEVE POLAR BEARS

BASEBALL SCHEDULE

**03/11/25 (Tue)**: Manor New Tech vs. Austin Achieve at Manor New Tech, 7:00 PM
**03/14/25 (Fri)**: Austin Achieve vs. Manor New Tech at Manor New Tech, 7:00 PM

**03/18/25 (Tue)**: Doubleheader - Austin Achieve vs. Lago Vista at Lago Vista, Game 1 at
4:00 PM, Game 2 at 6:00 PM

**04/01/25 (Tue)**: LBJ vs. Austin Achieve at Northwest Field, 5:00 PM
**04/04/25 (Fri)**: Austin Achieve vs. LBJ at Nelson Field, 7:30 PM
**04/08/25 (Tue)**: Austin Achieve vs. Northeast at Nelson Field, 7:30 PM
**04/11/25 (Fri)**: Northeast vs. Austin Achieve at Nelson Baseball, 7:30 PM
**04/15/25 (Tue)**: Austin Achieve vs. Eastside at Northwest Field, 7:00 PM
**04/17/25 (Thu)**: Eastside vs. Austin Achieve at Northwest Field, 7:30 PM
**04/22/25 (Tue)**: Austin Achieve vs. Travis at Garrison Baseball, 7:00 PM

-*04/25/25 (Fri)**: Travis vs. Austin Achieve at Garrison Baseball, 5:00 PM

Head Coach: Charles Watson



